classificacao geral . single rope (3 * 30"

Single Rope Speed Relay - 3x30seg - MINIS

classif. n.2 equipa escola/clube n.2 sécio

276
1.° 11 EDIFACOOP 261
262
268
2° 17 MOLINHAS / A MINHA OPTICA 280
281

nome
Jodo Pedro Araujo Ferreira

Jodo Pedro Faria Silva

Mafalda Teixeira da Silva M Costa
Afonso José Pinheiro Mendes
Diogo de Brito Ribeiro

Sofia Marques Ribeiro

MINIS

T os0az0t4 ]
EDIEACUR

sexo

mEI "L

data nasc.

5.9.2008
22.6.2009
31.5.2009
6.11.2008

1.2.2008
16.2.2008

n.2 saltos

80

73



